Date
Sep 13
Sep 20
Sep 22
Sep 27
Oct 4
Oct 11
Oct 14
Oct 18
Oct 25
Nov 1
Nov 9
Nov 25

Day
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Hamilton High Braves
2023 Cross Country Schedule

Place
Core Butte
Williams
Black Butte Invite
Durham
Maxwell
Hamilton
Chico Invite
Durham
Durham
MVL Finals (Hamilton)
NSCIF Finals (West Valley)
CIF Finals (Fresno)

*BOLD dates signify League Games*

Head Coach: Ivan Barbontin

Assistant Coaches: Matt Jarvis

Time
3:30pm
3:30pm
10:00am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
10:00am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
2:00pm

TBA

Depart
2:00pm
1:30pm
8:00am
2:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
11:00am
TBA

League: Mid Valley
Mascot: BRAVES
Colors: Blue & Gold

Principal: Cris Oseguera

Athletic Director: Matt Steele

PO Box 488, Highway 32 & Canal Street, Hamilton City, CA 95951: (530) 826-3261



