

Hamilton High Braves 2023 Cross Country Schedule

Date	Day	Place	Time	Depart
Sep 13	Wednesday	Core Butte	3:30pm	2:00pm
Sep 20	Wednesday	Williams	3:30pm	1:30pm
Sep 22	Friday	Black Butte Invite	10:00am	8:00am
Sep 27	Wednesday	Durham	3:30pm	2:00pm
Oct 4	Wednesday	Maxwell	3:30pm	1:30pm
Oct 11	Wednesday	Hamilton	3:30pm	
Oct 14	Saturday	Chico Invite	10:00am	8:00am
Oct 18	Wednesday	Durham	3:30pm	2:00pm
Oct 25	Wednesday	Durham	3:30pm	2:00pm
Nov 1	Wednesday	MVL Finals (Hamilton)	3:30pm	2:00pm
Nov 9	Thursday	NSCIF Finals (West Valley)	2:00pm	11:00am
Nov 25	Saturday	CIF Finals (Fresno)	TBA	TBA

^{*}BOLD dates signify League Games*

Head Coach: Ivan Barbontin League: Mid Valley

Assistant Coaches: Matt Jarvis Mascot: BRAVES

Colors: Blue & Gold

Principal: Cris Oseguera

Athletic Director: Matt Steele